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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kanna Asano813
Gym-Max

9.550 9.400 9.7009.400 38.050
2 4T 6T 2T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Dayton801
Brown's LV

9.700 9.000 9.5009.575 37.775
1 16T 1 7 2 

2 

Carly Oniki804
California (CGA)

9.375 9.475 9.3759.525 37.750
7T 2 2 12T 3 

3 

Sophia Neylon815
HGA

9.075 9.400 9.5259.400 37.400
20 4T 6T 6 4 

4 

Brooklyn Rowray805
Chow's

9.450 8.825 9.7259.350 37.350
5 21T 9 1 5 

5 

Isabelle Perez812
Empire 

9.375 9.200 9.7009.050 37.325
7T 9 15 2T 6 

6 

Lily Smith806
Coastal Gymnastics

9.125 9.250 9.3759.475 37.225
16T 7T 5 12T 7 

7 

Caitlin McWilliams817
IGTC

9.175 9.125 9.4759.225 37.000
11T 12T 12T 8T 8 

8 

Portia Clemensen820
Metropolitan

9.200 9.400 9.6258.650 36.875
10 4T 22 4 9 

9 

Claire Flores810
Edmond OK (EGA)

9.475 9.100 9.3508.875 36.800
4 14 20 15 10 

10 

Aurea Licciardi816
HITS

9.000 9.425 9.3758.925 36.725
23T 3 18 12T 11 

11 

Caley King803
CSC Great Oaks

9.125 8.975 9.0759.500 36.675
16T 18 3T 26 12 

12 

Courtney Woods821
Missouri Valley

9.050 8.825 9.3259.375 36.575
21T 21T 8 16 13 

13 

Rylin Zimmerman808
Dynamic WA

9.050 9.125 9.4758.800 36.450
21T 12T 21 8T 14T

14T

Zoe Traul828
US Gymnastics OR

9.225 8.700 9.2509.275 36.450
9 23T 10T 20T 14T

14T

Victoria Tobol809
Edge CA

9.000 9.175 9.2009.075 36.450
23T 10T 14 23 14T

14T

Allison Landry824
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.500 9.4258.025 36.350
6 1 26 10 17 

17 

Brenna Evans822
Nebraska Gold

9.175 8.900 9.2758.950 36.300
11T 20 17 19 18 

18 

Tirzah Wise825
Salcianu Elite

8.800 8.700 9.3009.275 36.075
27T 23T 10T 17T 19 

19 

Myrna Holman807
Diamond

9.150 9.000 9.3008.575 36.025
14T 16T 24 17T 20T

20T

Carleigh Moore814
Gymfinity

8.975 8.925 9.2258.900 36.025
25 19 19 22 20T

20T

Laly Noriega823
Northshore WA

9.150 7.875 9.4009.500 35.925
14T 28 3T 11 22 

22 

Cara Schweitzer802
CEG West

9.175 8.450 9.0509.225 35.900
11T 27 12T 27 23 

23 

Jasmine Monroe827
Technique CA

9.500 9.075 9.5507.725 35.850
3 15 28 5 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carli Richards811
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.100 8.475 9.1009.025 35.700
19 26 16 25 25 

25 

Teagan Green819
JETS

8.850 9.175 9.1758.225 35.425
26 10T 25 24 26 

26 

Alexa Harris826
Salto WI

8.800 8.600 9.2508.600 35.250
27T 25 23 20T 27 

27 

Kamille Zarlengo818
IGTC

9.125 9.250 8.6758.000 35.050
16T 7T 27 28 28 

28 
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